
Třída  Class  Ženy 2

Entrant

Jezdec Stát Soutěžící

Driver Nat.

08:34:53

 1
08.09.25

Čas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

Dat.na

Born

Průběžné výsledky seriálu

Pustevny, 6. 9. 2025
VALAŠSKÝ POHÁR MTB - XC 2025

Poř.č.

Čas vyvěšení

Poř.
Pos.

Body

Points

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

Celkem

Total

6

6

Maráčková Pavlína 811 SK Jiří Team Ostrava      55  55CZ


